
Pos 

 

C1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

C2 
1 
2 
3 

 

C3 
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

C4 
1 

Not classified 
DNF 

 

C5 
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

77 
211 

3 
92 
58 
59 

214 

810 
806 
911 

876 
800 
935 

927 

898 

899 

505 
948 

950 

Name 

Daniel Hentschel 
Simon Neidhart 
Markus Ameseder 
Sven Kahnt 
Markus Hofer 
Josef Hötzendorfer 

Anton Lleshi 

Jürgen Kapeller 
Martin Kehrer 
Jiří Švec 

Jakub Kirchner 
Marek Bláha 
Marek Svačinka 

Simone Aglietti 

Jakub Křeček 

Martin Křeček 

Jan Mareček 
Miroslav Šimon 

Radim Havlík 

C la s s  

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C1 

C2 

C2 

C2 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C3 

C4 

C4 

C5 

C5 

C5 

Laps 

12 
12 
12 
11 
11 

9 

11 
11 
10 

10 
10 
10 

11 

7 

11 
11 

Diff 

19.132 
40.640 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

DNS 

25.097 
1 Lap 

37.821 
1:38.592 

DNS 

DNF 

1:28.916 

DNS 

Total Tm 

19:05.851 
19:24.983 
19:46.491 
19:18.253 
21:07.024 
20:36.692 

19:53.084 
20:18.181 
19:28.556 

19:32.561 
20:10.382 
21:11.153 

19:48.120 

13:40.096 

19:24.866 
20:53.782 

Best Tm 

1:32.748 
1:34.201 
1:35.212 
1:42.502 
1:39.000 
2:11.620 

1:45.781 
1:45.879 
1:53.532 

1:54.664 
1:57.964 
1:59.928 

1:43.629 

1:44.926 

1:42.446 
1:44.615 

Z e m ě / S t a t e  

DE 
CH 
AU 
DE 
AU 
AU 

CH 

AU 
AU 
CZ 

CZ 
CZ 
CZ 

IT 

CZ 

CZ 

CZ 
CZ 

CZ 

Název teamu 

Hentschel Trans Racing 
Swiss Racing team 
Swiss Racing team 
KAHNT Motorsport 
Stonek Racing 
Stonek Racing 

Swiss Racing team 

TIBS Racing 
TIBS Racing 
VCC Kolín 

IVT 
IVT 
GEROtop 

Lucky Bastard 

Cutlass Racing 

Cutlass Racing 

RTR Projects 
MR Racing 

MR Racing 

Comment 

+5s. předjíždění SC  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

19.132 

Avg. Speed 

158,798 

Best Lap Tm 

1:32.748 

Best Speed 

163,488 

Best Lap by 

77 - Daniel Hentschel 

 

Printed: 05.04.2022 15:42:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drábek 

Race Director - David Friček 

Manager - Petra Krzáková 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CARBONIA CUP 

CARBONIACUP - CZ 
Závod 

Závod C 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:10:48 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

03.04.2022 15:40 


